Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, B18
LED Centre Basket
RGD-CB
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
110-347V LED auto-sensing driver
Switchable CCT (30K/ 35K/ 40K)*

30W
MULTI-K (Multiple CCT,
30K/35K/40K Switchable)
50 (50K)
110-347V
24 (2’×4’) 37W
50W
Ordering Information  Example: RGD-CB/22/24W/MULTI-K/110-347V
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Initial Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3664200 Yes RGD-CB/22/24W/MULTI-K/110-347V 24 110-347V 50,000  3,100 30K,35K,40K >80 24X24 1
3664201 Yes RGD-CB/22/30W/MULTI-K/110-347V 30 110-347V 50,000  3,700 30K,35K,40K >80 24X24 1
3665219 Yes RGD-CB/24/37W/MULTI-K/110-347V 37 110-347V 50,000  4,500 30K,35K,40K >80 24X48 1
3665220 Yes RGD-CB/24/50W/MULTI-K/110-347V 50 110-347V 50,000  6,000 30K,35K,40K >80 24X48 1
3664202 Yes RGD-CB/22/30W/50/110-347V 30 110-347V 50,000  3,700 50K >80 24X24 1
3665221 Yes RGD-CB/24/50W/50/110-347V 50 110-347V 50,000  6,000 50K >80 24X48 1
Product Specification
LED Centre Basket
RGD-CB
Back to Menu >>